
Cost: Bid Date:

May 28, 2024
Electronic free of charge 9:00 AM

Set No. Company Contact Name Address Phone Number e-mail Address Fax Payment

1 City of Noblesville Andrew Rodewald 16 S. 10th Street, STE 155
Noblesville, IN 46060 317.776.6330 arodewald@noblesville.in.us 317.776.6322

2 E&B Paving Brian Kochersperger 17042 Middletown Ave.
Noblesville, IN 46060 317.773.4132 brian.kochersperger@ebpaving.com

3 Milestone Contractors 5757 Decatur Blvd Ste. 250
Sherri Thompson Indianapolis IN 46241 317-616-4879 Sherri.Thompson@milestonelp.com

4 Midwest Paving 11827 Greenfield Ave.
Brooke Roahrig Noblesville, IN 46060 317-776-8925 broahrig@midwestpavingllc.com

5 Howard Companies 2916 Kentucky Ave
Chris Bowles Indianapolis In 46221 317-849-9666 cbowles@howardcompanies.com

6 Calumet Civil Contractors 4898 Fieldstone Dr
Megan Byron Whitestown In 46075 317-769-1900 megan@calumetcivil.com
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City of Noblesville

2024 Street Rehabilitation - Contract II (EN-383-02)CCMG
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